METROPOLITAN WATER POLLUTION
MWPAAC | ABATEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

General Meeting
Agenda

King County Library
Downtown Bellevue
Branch -1111 110" Ave.
NE, Bellevue, WA

Wednesday, April 23, 2014

1. MWPAAC Chair’s Report — Scott Thomasson

a. Introductions
b. Approval of March 26 meeting summary (action item)

2. Subcommittee Chair’s Reports

a. Engineering and Planning Subcommittee, Lisa Tobin, Chair
e RWSP - Flows/loads forecasts
e RWSP- Policy review work plan

Presentation- Municipality of Metropolitan Seattle: Then and Now,
Gunars Sreibers, Capital Improvement Programs Section Manager,

= WTD, DNRP
Pam Elardo, P.E., Division Director, WTD, DNRP
4 Executive’s 2015-2016 Sewer Rate Proposal, Tim Aratani, Finance
" and Administration Section Manager, WTD, DNRP
= Approval of MWPAAC recommendation letter to King County

Council regarding the 2015-2016 Sewer Rate

6. General Announcements- All
7. Meeting Summation — Robert Tovar, WTD Facilitator

8. Adjourn

10:00 - 12:00

10:00
(10-mins)

10:10
10-mins

10:20
40-mins

11:00
30-mins
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11:55
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Noon



