

METROPOLITAN WATER POLLUTION ABATEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

General Meeting Agenda

Do Bra	ng County Library wntown Bellevue anch -1111 110 th Ave. C, Bellevue, WA	Wednesday, April 23, 2014	10:00 – 12:00
1.	MWPAAC Chair's Repor	rt – Scott Thomasson	10:00

- a. Introductions
- b. Approval of March 26 meeting summary (action item)

2.	Subsammittae Chain's Danauts	10:10
	Subcommittee Chair's Reports	10-mins

- a. Engineering and Planning Subcommittee, Lisa Tobin, Chair
 - RWSP Flows/loads forecasts
 - RWSP- Policy review work plan

3.	Presentation- Municipality of Metropolitan Seattle: Then and Now, Gunars Sreibers, Capital Improvement Programs Section Manager, WTD, DNRP Pam Elardo, P.E., Division Director, WTD, DNRP	10:20 40-mins
4.	Executive's 2015-2016 Sewer Rate Proposal, Tim Aratani, Finance and Administration Section Manager, WTD, DNRP	11:00 30-mins
5.	Approval of MWPAAC recommendation letter to King County Council regarding the 2015-2016 Sewer Rate	11:30 25-mins
6.	General Announcements- All	11:55 5-mins
7.	Meeting Summation – Robert Tovar, WTD Facilitator	Noon
8.	Adjourn	